2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

YUEN LONG

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

WONG Yuen-tai

HO Hiu-man

WONG Siu-chung
TANG Yung-yiu Ronnie
LAM Wai-ming

MAN Yick-yeung
YUEN Man-yee

CHAU Chun-tat Danny
LAU Kwai-yung

SZE TO Chun-hin

TAM Kam-lin

TSUI Wai-ngoi

TONG Tak-chun

LAM Wai-ming Leo
LI Ching-yee

LEUNG Chi-ho

MA Shuk-yin

LAM Chung-yin
LEUNG Yip-pang

TAM Wai-lam August

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023




