2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

YUEN LONG

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Name of Nominee	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
(Surname First)			
WONG Yuen-tai		17/10/2023	
HO Hiu-man		17/10/2023	
WONG Siu-chung		18/10/2023	
TANG Yung-yiu Ronnie		18/10/2023	
LAM Wai-ming		18/10/2023	
MAN Yick-yeung		18/10/2023	
YUEN Man-yee		19/10/2023	
CHAU Chun-tat Danny		19/10/2023	
LAU Kwai-yung		19/10/2023	
SZE TO Chun-hin		19/10/2023	
TAM Kam-lin		19/10/2023	
TSUI Wai-ngoi		19/10/2023	
TONG Tak-chun		20/10/2023	
LAM Wai-ming	Leo	20/10/2023	
LI Ching-yee		20/10/2023	
LEUNG Chi-ho		20/10/2023	
MA Shuk-yin		21/10/2023	
LAM Chung-yin		24/10/2023	
LEUNG Yip-pang		24/10/2023	
TAM Wai-lam August		24/10/2023	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]